WORSHIP SERVICES
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Sunday 7 April Easter 2

10am All Together
“Seeing is Believing”

4pm with Holy Communion

Thurs 11 April 10:30am
with Holy Communion

Sunday 21 April Easter 4

10am in the Community Centre
“Healing encounters of Jesus 2"

4pm with Holy Communion

Thurs 25 April 10:30am
with Holy Communion

Sunday 5 May Easter 6

10am All Together
“Healing encounters of Jesus 4"

4pm with Holy Communion

Thurs 9 May 10:30am
with Holy Communion

Sunday 14 April Easter 3

10am with Holy Communion
“Healing encounters of Jesus 1"

Thurs 18 April 10:30am
with Holy Communion

Sunday 28 April Easter 5

10am with Holy Communion
“Healing encounters of Jesus 3"

4-6pm Messy Church in the
Community Centre

Thurs 2 May 10:30am
with Holy Communion

Sunday 12 May Easter 7
10am with Holy Communion

“Healing"

Thurs 16 May 10:30am
with Holy Communion

St Leonard's Wollaton
Living for Jesus



WORSHIP SERVICES
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Sunday 26 May Trinity

Sunday 19 May Pentecost

10am with Holy Communion

10am in the Community Centre “Always HOPE: in the power
“Healing of Pentecost” of the Spirit"

4pm with Holy Communion 4-6pm Messy Church in the
Community Centre
Thurs 23 May 10:30am

with Holy Communion Thurs 30 May 10:30am
with Holy Communion

Sunday 2 June Trinity 1

Sunday 9 June Trinity 2
10am All Together i T '
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Always HOPE: in Life Purpose “Always HOPE: for Others"”

4pm with Holy Communion

Thurs 13 June 10:30am
Thurs 6 June 10:30am with Holy Communion
with Holy Communion

Sunday 16 June Trinity 3 Sunday 23 June Trinity 4

10am in the Community Centre
“Always HOPE: in the Bleak
Times"

10am with Holy Communion
“Always HOPE: in Persecution”

4pm with Holy Communion

Thurs 27 June 10:30am

Thurs 20 June 10:30am with Holy Communion

with Holy Communion

St Leonard's Wollaton
Living for Jesus



